
CLASS : MCA-III                                                 Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 18 Eighteen
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 18 Eighteen
4 131759 1212654 19 Nineteen
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 17 Seventeen
7 131776 1212657 19 Nineteen
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 19 Nineteen
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 20 Twenty
20 131726 1212691 19 Nineteen
21 131767 1212692 16 Sixteen
22 131784 1212693 19 Nineteen
23 131708 1212701 17 Seventeen
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 19 Nineteen
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 17 Seventeen
29 131733 1212707 18 Eighteen
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 19 Nineteen
33 131768 1212711 17 Seventeen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :Data Communication and
Networking Technologies (301)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                 Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :Data Communication and
Networking Technologies (301)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

34 131769 1212712 * *
35 131774 1212713 20 Twenty
36 131779 1212714 18 Eighteen
37 131785 1212715 19 Nineteen
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 18 Eighteen
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 12 Twelve
43 131728 1212726 19 Nineteen
44 131729 1212727 17 Seventeen
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 * *
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 19 Nineteen
50 131701 1212733 19 Nineteen
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 19 Nineteen
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                 Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :Data Communication and
Networking Technologies (301)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

67 131742 1212766 18 Eighteen
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 18 Eighteen
70 131758 1212769 * *
71 131760 1212770 16 Sixteen
72 131761 1212771 19 Nineteen
73 131762 1212772 18 Eighteen
74 131763 1212773 19 Nineteen
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 19 Nineteen
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 19 Nineteen
82 131712 1212792 19 Nineteen
83 131713 1212793 19 Nineteen
84 131716 1212794 19 Nineteen
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 18 Eighteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment 
marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 14 Fourteen
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 15 Fifteen
4 131759 1212654 20 Twenty
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 20 Twenty
7 131776 1212657 * *
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 15 Fifteen
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 14 Fourteen
20 131726 1212691 13 Thirteen
21 131767 1212692 19 Nineteen
22 131784 1212693 15 Fifteen
23 131708 1212701 17 Seventeen
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 * *
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 15 Fifteen
29 131733 1212707 19 Nineteen
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 13 Thirteen
33 131768 1212711 16 Sixteen
34 131769 1212712 19 Nineteen
35 131774 1212713 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Web Technologies (302)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Web Technologies (302)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 131779 1212714 17 Seventeen
37 131785 1212715 17 Seventeen
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 19 Nineteen
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 17 Seventeen
43 131728 1212726 19 Nineteen
44 131729 1212727 18 Eighteen
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 * *
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 18 Eighteen
50 131701 1212733 18 Eighteen
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 16 Sixteen
67 131742 1212766 17 Seventeen
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 15 Fifteen
70 131758 1212769 * *
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Web Technologies (302)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 131760 1212770 16 Sixteen
72 131761 1212771 13 Thirteen
73 131762 1212772 14 Fourteen
74 131763 1212773 20 Twenty
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 * *
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 20 Twenty
82 131712 1212792 20 twenty
83 131713 1212793 20 Twenty
84 131716 1212794 16 Sixteen
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 19 Nineteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 13 Thirteen 
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 11 Eleven 
4 131759 1212654 11 Eleven 
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 11 Eleven 
7 131776 1212657 * *
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 7 Seven 
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 8 Eight 
20 131726 1212691 13 Thirteen 
21 131767 1212692 13 Thirteen 
22 131784 1212693 12 Twelve 
23 131708 1212701 10 Ten 
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 * *
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 8 Eight 
29 131733 1212707 13 Thirteen 
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 7 Seven 
33 131768 1212711 7 Seven 
34 131769 1212712 6 Six 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Advanced Computer
Architecture (303)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Advanced Computer
Architecture (303)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

35 131774 1212713 * *
36 131779 1212714 8 Eight 
37 131785 1212715 9 Nine 
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 9 Nine 
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 7 Seven 
43 131728 1212726 11 Eleven 
44 131729 1212727 13 Thirteen 
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 7 Seven 
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 15 Fifteen 
50 131701 1212733 15 Fifteen 
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 8 Eight 
67 131742 1212766 9 Nine 
68 131749 1212767 * *

Page 2 of 3



CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Advanced Computer
Architecture (303)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

69 131751 1212768 7 Seven 
70 131758 1212769 * *
71 131760 1212770 8 Eight 
72 131761 1212771 13 Thirteen 
73 131762 1212772 13 Thirteen 
74 131763 1212773 11 Eleven 
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 * *
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 15 Fifteen 
82 131712 1212792 17 Seventeen 
83 131713 1212793 14 Fourteen 
84 131716 1212794 14 Fourteen 
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during 
the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 13 Thirteen
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 14 Fourteen
4 131759 1212654 11 Eleven
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 13 Thirteen
7 131776 1212657 10 Ten only
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 15 Fifteen
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 15 Fifteen
20 131726 1212691 13 Thirteen
21 131767 1212692 14 Fourteen
22 131784 1212693 13 Thirteen
23 131708 1212701 12 Twelve
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 16 Sixteen
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 17 Seventeen 
29 131733 1212707 14 Fourteen
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 13 Thirteen
33 131768 1212711 18 Eighteen
34 131769 1212712 * *
35 131774 1212713 15 Fifteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Advances in Databases (304)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Advances in Databases (304)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 131779 1212714 17 Seventeen 
37 131785 1212715 14 Fourteen
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 14 Fourteen
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 * *
43 131728 1212726 13 Thirteen
44 131729 1212727 14 Fourteen
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 * *
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 18 Eighteen
50 131701 1212733 17 Seventeen 
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 13 Thirteen
67 131742 1212766 12 Twelve
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 14 Fourteen
70 131758 1212769 * *
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Advances in Databases (304)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 131760 1212770 15 Fifteen
72 131761 1212771 15 Fifteen
73 131762 1212772 13 Thirteen
74 131763 1212773 14 Fourteen
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 15 Fifteen
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 15 Fifteen
82 131712 1212792 15 Fifteen
83 131713 1212793 15 Fifteen
84 131716 1212794 18 Eighteen
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 14 Fourteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131743 1212653 15 Fifteen
2 131766 1212656 14 Fourteen
3 131775 1212678 13 Thirteen
4 131733 1212707 16 Sixteen 
5 131742 1212766 15 Fifteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately 
on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Principles of Programming
Languages (305)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131716 1212794 16 Sixteen Only

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately 
on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating 
the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Design and Analysis of
Algorithms (306)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 11 Eleven 
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 * *
4 131759 1212654 * *
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 * *
7 131776 1212657 * *
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 * *
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 * *
20 131726 1212691 18 Eighteen 
21 131767 1212692 10 Ten 
22 131784 1212693 * *
23 131708 1212701 * *
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 13 Thirteen 
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 * *
29 131733 1212707 * *
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 * *
33 131768 1212711 * *
34 131769 1212712 * *
35 131774 1212713 8 Eight

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Linux and Shell Programming (307)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Linux and Shell Programming (307)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 131779 1212714 * *
37 131785 1212715 * *
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 * *
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 * *
43 131728 1212726 * *
44 131729 1212727 * *
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 * *
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 * *
50 131701 1212733 * *
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 * *
67 131742 1212766 * *
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 * *
70 131758 1212769 * *
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Linux and Shell Programming (307)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 131760 1212770 * *
72 131761 1212771 13 Thirteen 
73 131762 1212772 8 Eight
74 131763 1212773 10 Ten 
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 * *
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 14 Fourteen 
82 131712 1212792 12 Twelve 
83 131713 1212793 15 Fifteen 
84 131716 1212794 * *
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately 
on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 * *
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 * *
4 131759 1212654 17 Seventeen 
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 * *
7 131776 1212657 7 Seven 
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 * *
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 15 Fifteen
20 131726 1212691 * *
21 131767 1212692 * *
22 131784 1212693 15 Fifteen
23 131708 1212701 15 Fifteen
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 * *
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 * *
29 131733 1212707 * *
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 13 Thirteen
33 131768 1212711 14 Fourteen
34 131769 1212712 * *
35 131774 1212713 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Programming in Java (308)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Programming in Java (308)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 131779 1212714 * *
37 131785 1212715 12 Twelve
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 10 Ten only
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 * *
43 131728 1212726 15 Fifteen
44 131729 1212727 13 Thirteen
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 * *
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 13 Thirteen
50 131701 1212733 13 Thirteen
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 13 Thirteen
67 131742 1212766 * *
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 12 Twelve
70 131758 1212769 * *
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Programming in Java (308)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 131760 1212770 14 Fourteen
72 131761 1212771 * *
73 131762 1212772 * *
74 131763 1212773 * *
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 * *
79 131783 1212778 13 Thirteen
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 * *
82 131712 1212792 * *
83 131713 1212793 * *
84 131716 1212794 * *
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 9 Nine

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 18 Eighteen
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 18 Eighteen
4 131759 1212654 17 Seventeen
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 19 Nineteen
7 131776 1212657 17 Seventeen
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 18 Eighteen
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 19 Nineteen
20 131726 1212691 18 Eighteen
21 131767 1212692 19 Nineteen
22 131784 1212693 18 Eighteen
23 131708 1212701 19 Nineteen
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 * *
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 17 Seventeen
29 131733 1212707 18 Eighteen
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 14 Fourteen
33 131768 1212711 17 Seventeen
34 131769 1212712 18 Eighteen
35 131774 1212713 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Software Lab-I Based on CS DE-32 (310)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Software Lab-I Based on CS DE-32 (310)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 131779 1212714 18 Eighteen
37 131785 1212715 18 Eighteen
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 19 Nineteen
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 18 Eighteen
43 131728 1212726 19 Nineteen
44 131729 1212727 18 Eighteen
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 17 Seventeen
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 18 Eighteen
50 131701 1212733 13 Thirteen
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 19 Nineteen
67 131742 1212766 19 Nineteen
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 18 Eighteen
70 131758 1212769 * *
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Software Lab-I Based on CS DE-32 (310)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 131760 1212770 19 Nineteen
72 131761 1212771 18 Eighteen
73 131762 1212772 16 Sixteen
74 131763 1212773 19 Nineteen
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 * *
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 19 Nineteen
82 131712 1212792 19 Nineteen
83 131713 1212793 19 Nineteen
84 131716 1212794 17 Seventeen
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 131715 1212651 18 EIGHTEEN
2 131740 1212652 * *
3 131743 1212653 18 EIGHTEEN
4 131759 1212654 18 EIGHTEEN
5 131765 1212655 * *
6 131766 1212656 18 EIGHTEEN
7 131776 1212657 18 EIGHTEEN
8 131781 1212658 * *
9 131722 1212666 * *

10 131773 1212667 * *
11 131778 1212668 * *
12 131706 1212675 * *
13 131750 1212676 * *
14 131757 1212677 * *
15 131775 1212678 16 SIXTEEN
16 131719 1212681 * *
17 131737 1212682 * *
18 131777 1212683 * *
19 131782 1212684 17 SEVENTEEN
20 131726 1212691 19 NINETEEN
21 131767 1212692 18 EIGHTEEN
22 131784 1212693 19 NINETEEN
23 131708 1212701 16 SIXTEEN
24 131709 1212702 * *
25 131717 1212703 * *
26 131724 1212704 * *
27 131727 1212705 * *
28 131732 1212706 16 SIXTEEN
29 131733 1212707 18 EIGHTEEN
30 131734 1212708 * *
31 131745 1212709 * *
32 131746 1212710 17 SEVENTEEN
33 131768 1212711 17 SEVENTEEN
34 131769 1212712 18 EIGHTEEN
35 131774 1212713 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Software Lab-II Based on CS DE-34 (311)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Software Lab-II Based on CS DE-34 (311)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 131779 1212714 17 SEVENTEEN
37 131785 1212715 18 EIGHTEEN
38 131702 1212721 * *
39 131703 1212722 16 SIXTEEN
40 131704 1212723 * *
41 131718 1212724 * *
42 131723 1212725 17 SEVENTEEN
43 131728 1212726 18 EIGHTEEN
44 131729 1212727 15 FIFTEEN
45 131736 1212728 * *
46 131739 1212729 * *
47 131744 1212730 17 SEVENTEEN
48 131764 1212731 * *
49 131787 1212732 14 FOURTEEN
50 131701 1212733 18 EIGHTEEN
51 131705 1212742 * *
52 131714 1212743 * *
53 131721 1212744 * *
54 131747 1212745 * *
55 131748 1212746 * *
56 131752 1212747 * *
57 131753 1212748 * *
58 131754 1212749 * *
59 131755 1212750 * *
60 131756 1212751 * *
61 131788 1212752 * *
62 131710 1212761 * *
63 131725 1212762 * *
64 131730 1212763 * *
65 131731 1212764 * *
66 131735 1212765 15 FIFTEEN
67 131742 1212766 18 EIGHTEEN
68 131749 1212767 * *
69 131751 1212768 17 SEVENTEEN
70 131758 1212769 * *
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CLASS : MCA-III                                                  Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Software Lab-II Based on CS DE-34 (311)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 131760 1212770 17 SEVENTEEN
72 131761 1212771 16 SIXTEEN
73 131762 1212772 17 SEVENTEEN
74 131763 1212773 17 SEVENTEEN
75 131770 1212774 * *
76 131771 1212775 * *
77 131772 1212776 * *
78 131780 1212777 * *
79 131783 1212778 * *
80 131786 1212779 * *
81 131711 1212791 20 TWENTY
82 131712 1212792 18 EIGHTEEN
83 131713 1212793 20 TWENTY
84 131716 1212794 16 SIXTEEN
85 131720 1212795 * *
86 131738 1212796 * *
87 131741 1212797 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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